
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Party Role= Secured party; Name= NATIONS CREDIT
COMMERCIAL CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199306210001
80872

06/21/1993
03:27:33

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LAY MARINE

199308090002
33692

08/09/1993
08:57:33

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199405270001
71271

05/27/1994
11:16:47

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YEATMAN,
WILLIAM H JR

199408220002
59991

08/22/1994
11:28:05

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORRIS,
JIMMY W

199410240003
19721

10/24/1994
02:35:44

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRADDOCK,
CLAUDE M

199412270003
73381

12/27/1994
10:54:06

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEAN,
WILLIAM E

199503030000
54841

03/03/1995
08:26:35

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
ROBERT
KEITH

199505190001
32391

05/19/1995
12:51:09

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GAMEL,
WILLIAM L

199507050001
73971

07/05/1995
10:22:13

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VICK, PHILLIP
L

199507120001
83791

07/12/1995
02:39:42

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
CECIL D

199602120000
44901

02/12/1996
01:37:27

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CURTIS,
GREG E

199603250000
94721

03/25/1996
09:45:02

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEBERTE,
ANDREW M

199712160004
08791

12/16/1997
11:57:57

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOTTEN,
MICHAEL

199809090003
52331

09/09/1998
11:47:39

NATIONS
CREDIT
COMMERCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VINES, JIMMY
THOMAS JR


