Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,		2			ap200K	,ap. ago		Description
199306210001 80872	06/21/1993 03:27:33	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LAY MARINE						
199308090002 33692	08/09/1993 08:57:33	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199405270001 71271	05/27/1994 11:16:47	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YEATMAN, WILLIAM H JR						
199408220002 59991	08/22/1994 11:28:05	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORRIS, JIMMY W						
199410240003 19721	10/24/1994 02:35:44	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRADDOCK, CLAUDE M						
199412270003 73381	12/27/1994 10:54:06	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEAN, WILLIAM E						
199503030000 54841	03/03/1995 08:26:35	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, ROBERT KEITH						
199505190001 32391	05/19/1995 12:51:09	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GAMEL, WILLIAM L						
199507050001 73971	07/05/1995 10:22:13	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VICK, PHILLIP L						
199507120001 83791	07/12/1995 02:39:42	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, CECIL D						
199602120000 44901	02/12/1996 01:37:27	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CURTIS, GREG E						
199603250000 94721	03/25/1996 09:45:02	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEBERTE, ANDREW M						
199712160004 08791	12/16/1997 11:57:57	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOTTEN, MICHAEL						
199809090003 52331	09/09/1998 11:47:39	NATIONS CREDIT COMMERCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VINES, JIMMY THOMAS JR						